NAME

Ingrid Louise Wa
Anneken Holberg
Kristina Aasebg
Iben Westgaard
Celine Marie Nec
Aurora Werenskj
Margrethe Gilles:
Ella Sofie Andrec
Siri Lindvall
Ingrid Koller-Satc
Jennie Herstad T
Hedda Kollen Fz
Alma Fjeld Bjonv
Signe Engen Sct
Ingeborg Moldes
Lykke Elle-Dietric
Marie Hektoen O
Ayumi Fuseya S|
Sigrid Oldervik A
Erika Engen Elia:
Sina Myhrvold Ki
Selma Blix

Ingrid Marie Dale
Ingrid Lehovd
Eline Bjerke
Hermine Margret

Elisabeth Mo Solheim
Celine Amlie Brenna
Mari Eriksen Skogstad
Ida Berge Gjellestad

KJELSAS RENN OSLO SKIFESTI HEMINGRENNE KOLL MILA

100
90
82
74
74
62
58
54
54
46
44
42
40
40
36
34
34
30
28
26
25
25
23
22
21
20

RAGDE SPRINT NJARD RENNETMARTINCROSS LAURITZ BERGI SUM
100
90
82
74
74
62
58
54
54
46
44
42
40
40
36
34
34
30
28
26
25
25
23
22
21
20



Anny Christiane Soldal Ursin
Ane Pauline Gram Amundsen



